KTNV Broadcast Facility
Revised Time Current Curves – Rev. 1
Response to Submittal Comments
April 30, 2007
Job #90149
By:  Joe Dietrich, P.E.
Power Quality Technical Services, Inc.
683 Scenic Tierra Ln.

tu
re
r
Ty
pe
S
ty
le
Fuses
KTNV Broadcast Facility
Fuses
4/30/2007 (Rev. 1)
Existing / Installed Fuses Manufacturer Type Style Model kV Size
FS NPC S&C SM SM-4 Std Speed 15.5 65E
FS NPC ALT S&C SMU SMU-20 Standard Speed 15.5 65E
FS RTU-30A GE (Std) CLF(J) 0.6 30A
FS RTU-50A GE (Std) CLF(J) 0.6 50A
FS RTU-70A GE (Std) CLF(J) 0.6 70A
FS RTU-100A GE (Std) CLF(J) 0.6 100A
FS RTU-110A GE (Std) CLF(J) 0.6 110A
FS RTU-225A GE (Std) CLF(J) 0.6 225A
Time Current Curves
.5
.5
.6